
First Year

First Semester (15-week offerings)

Total Program Hours..................................................................................................................................60

Second Year

Second Year

662.407.1504
cjalexander@iccms.edu

Cassie Alexander
Program Director

www.iccms.edu/eLearning

ONLINE

Survey of Anatomy and Physiology and BIO 1530 Lab*...............................................................................4
Public Health Statistics and Analysis.........................................................................................................................3

Medical Terminology in Allied Health ....................................................................................................................... 3

Second Semester

First Semester 

Second Semester 

1534

College Life**.............................................................................................................................................................................
Practicum I ...............................................................................................................................................................................
Healthcare Information Access and Analysis......................................................................................................
Introduction to Epidemiology......................................................................................................................................... 3

3
3
2

1233

1 1 1 3TAH

B I O
PHT

2113
2123
2133
1152LLS

Total Hours................................................................................................................................................................................

PHT

PHT
PHT

English Composition I..........................................................................................................................................................
Practicum II ...............................................................................................................................................................................
Public Health Education Communication..............................................................................................................
Healthcare Advocacy.......................................................................................................................................................... 3

3
3
3

15
3

2213
2223
2233

Total Hours...............................................................................................................................................................................

PHT

PHT
PHT

15

English Composition II ........................................................................................................................................................
Human Growth and Development ..............................................................................................................................
Public Speaking ...................................................................................................................................................................... 3

3
3
3

1113
2533
1123

Total Hours..............................................................................................................................................................................

ENG

SPT
EPY

12

Public Health 

Program Curriculum

ONLINE

Technology

Public Health and Aging.....................................................................................................................................................

Humanities or Fine Arts Elective...............................................................................................................................................................

First Eight Weeks
Introduction to Healthcare and Public Health.....................................................................................................3
Healthcare Delivery...............................................................................................................................................................3

1113
1123

PHT
PHT

First Eight Weeks
Introduction to Healthcare and Public Health......................................................................................................3
Healthcare Delivery...............................................................................................................................................................3

1113
1123

PHT
PHT

Total Hours.................................................................................................................................................................................19

1 1 1 3ENG
2243PHT


